
Wednesday. February 6Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
. 7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Up with the Sun
8. 0 District Weathér Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Favourite Light Pianists
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Story of Mary Lane

|11. 0 Music While You Work
|11.30 Shopping Reporter

12. 0 Midday Musicale
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 The Luton Girls’ Choir
2.15 Instrumental Stars
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), The Waya Man Sees It, Fashion News, Dangerous
Lady
3.39 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 The Salon Orchestra
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 1 Favourites of Film and Stage
4.15 Gracie Fields Medley
4.30 Andre Kostelanetz
5. 0 Popular Potpourri
5.15 From Our H.M.V. Library
5.45 Evening Star: Dinah Shore

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 To Open Our Evening Programme6.15 Latest of the Day6.30 Twilight Ranger
6.45 Melodic Memories7.16 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Star Pupil
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 This was the Week
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance9. 0 Going Places and Meeting People9.30 Musical Panorama
10. 0 How Do You Do?
10.15. Swing Time10.30 Close down ;

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices
i) Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
-30 Light Orchestras
45 Robert Irwin0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 .Musio While You Work10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11.0 The Ted Heath Orchestra, Roy
cad ak Organola :

opping Reporter (Doreen12. 0 Musical Menu : :
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Three Suns2.15 Gracie Fields
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Home
reve gee Fashion News; Dangerousy3.30 Les Compagnons de la Chanson
3.45 Novelty Orchestras4. 0 The Two Reginald Dixon’s4.15 Four Voices in Harmony4.30 Light Variety
4.45 Black and White Keys5. 0 Tex Ritter
5.15 Lighter Mood5.30 Reserved
5.45 Andre Previn

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 Eddie Duchin’s Orchestra
6.45 Vic Damone7.0 Mantovani’s Orchestra
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0

# Hagen’s Circus8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8 30 This Was the Week
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)9. 0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Leo Fuld9.45 Morton Gould’s Orchestra
10. 0 Give the Men a Chance
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Serenade the Sun
7. 0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7.30 Favourites of Today
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 After Breakfast Tunes
8.25 Off to School
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Let’s Make Music
|

10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Mantovani, Joseph Schmidt, Lale
Anderson and Solomon
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne) ;

12. 0 Musical Menu °
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Reserved
2.15 Music from Melachrino °

2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly (McNab),
Fashion News, Dangerous Lady ~

3.45 Troubadour of Song: Josef Locke4.0 Pablo Casals
4.15 A Tune and Smile from Gracie
Fields
4.30 Light and Bright
5. 0 Strings in the Morgan Manner
5.15 Air Adventures of Biggles
5.45 The Woman without a Name

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Max Miller
6.30 Piano Request Time
6.45 O’Duffy and O’Day7 *0 Dusting the Shelves
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
House of Conflict
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
This was the Week
The Golden Colt
Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin

9.30 Variety Fare
10. 0 Paradise of Cheats (final broad-cast)10.15 Love ina Song
10.30 Close down

4ZB _
DUNEDIN

1040 ke. 288 m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
6.30 Alarm Clock Revue
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star: Alfredo Campoli(violin)
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9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Airlane Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Family Fortune
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Ladies be Seated
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
41. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Reserved2. 0 Reserved
2.15 Orchestral Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Fashion News; Dangerous Lady; Home-
makers’ Quiz
3.30 Over the Teacups4.0 Xavier Cuaat and his Orchestra
4.15 The Four Kina Sisters
4.45 Joe Loss and his Orchestra5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Dance
6.30 Local Colour
7. 0 Reserved :

LG
a
Patrick Dawlish

7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Modern Marvels
8. 0 Haqen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This was the Week

8.45 Forresters Wharf9.0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Sentimental and Sweet
10. 0 Love at Arms
10.15 In Strict Tempo10.30 Close down

tts PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Accordion Ensembles
9.45 Let the Bands Play10. O The Legend of Kathie Warren
10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle
10.30 Nurse White
10.45 Tunes from Disneydom11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping
Guide; Pollyanna; Film and Theatre

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. imperial Lover2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME

Alias the Baron
The Story of Alan Carlyle
The Black Mantilla

0 Dinner Music
15 Patrick Dawlish
30 Recent Releases45 The Tuckers Are Talented
0
penn Spt15 ee Trunk (first broadcast).30 titan Smith
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8.30 Bob and Alf Pearson
8.45. Treasury of Song9.0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.32 Light Duettists
9.45 Rhumba, Rhythm, and Romance
10. O Jimmy Colt
10.16 Hound of the Baskervilles10.30 Close down

Another session featuring local
artists, entitled "Local Colour."’ will
be heard from 4ZB tonight at 6.30.

At 2.30 this afternoon from 2ZB,
Elsie Lloyd conducts her "Women’s
Hour," during which Miss Woodhousewill be heard in her "‘Home Gardener"
Session. February is an importanttime for the suburban gardener, and
Miss Woodhouse always gives useful
and seasonal hints which are of par-ticular interest to the home gardener.
* * *

Gracie Fields was born of humble
stock; her mother took in washing as
a livelihood and Gracie herself workedfirst in a paper bag factory. Her
career then was a saga of "bags to
riches," for, after a short period with
a children’s stage show, she graduatedto fame in"variety and films. Some of
the musical milestones of her careerare recalled by 1ZB at 4.15 today in a"Gracie Fields Medley."’
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